
Gruppe 9

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 2

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = SBK 90
Started: 21 Classified: 21 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

53 Nicolai Kraft  1 -- 9 laps --Suzuki GSXR750SRAD
Racing Team Kraft

16:34.811 1:48.964 4

17 Jeroen Versteeg 27.045 2 27.045Honda RC45
TrackDays4A ll

17:01.856 1:51.217 6

27 Kim Raes Jensen 1.838 3 28.883Suzuki GSXR750SRAD 17:03.694 1:51.389 4

9 Reinhard Strack 2.485 4 31.368Suzuki GSXR750SRAD 17:06.179 1:52.242 5

10 Martin Blug 11.380 5 42.748Suzuki GSXR 750 SRAD 17:17.559 1:52.663 6

20 Harry Fath 1.231 6 43.979Ducati 998
HF-Racing Team

17:18.790 1:52.457 5

449 Martin Mehring 7.255 7 51.234Ducacti 916 SPS 17:26.045 1:54.702 5

14 Bernd Kreuzer 6.106 8 57.340Kawasaik ZXR 750R 17:32.151 1:53.995 5

64 Harald Dieterle 6.674 9 1:04.014Ducati 998
Racing Team MSC  Aichquelle

17:38.825 1:55.738 6

75 Geert Donker  10 54.933Suzuki TL1000R
D.R.T.

17:29.744 1:55.102 9

60 Mats Winberg 16.226 11 1:11.159Harris-Suzuki GSXR750 17:45.970 1:56.629 9

45 Ingo Benndorf 9.946 12 1:21.105Aprilia RSV Mille 17:55.916 2:02.480 4

128 Michael Lutz 14.501 13 1:35.606Aprilia RSV-Mille-RP
TT-Motorräder

18:10.417 1:58.785 7

34 Kjell Landgren  14 1:19.307Honda VTR1000 SP1
.nilssonsmc.se

17:54.118 1:56.493 5

440 Bernd Wetzel 23.505 15 1:42.812Aprilia RSV /R
RSV Racing

18:17.623 1:59.771 9

18 Martin Bähr  16 -- 8 laps --Suzuki GSXR750SRAD
IKM-BÄHRracing

15:58.203 1:51.315 5

77 Boris Deißler 55.883 17 55.883Ducati 998 RS
Duc Dickel

16:54.086 2:03.624 3

50 Ralf Scholz 30.625 18 1:26.508Yamaha YZF 750 R 17:24.711 2:06.178 5

65 Andreas Kling-Kopp  19 -- 7 laps --Ducati 996
Fun Racing Team Calw

14:12.650 1:58.477 6

8 Herbert Hauf  20 Suzuki 750 SRAD
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

70 Frank Vollstädt  21 Kawasaki ZX7R
TIB Racing TEAM

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:48.964  in lap  4  by  nbr. 53 : Nicolai Kraf t (Suzuki)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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Gruppe 9

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 2

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = SBK Klassik
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

87 Gian Mertens  1 -- 9 laps --Honda RC30
Dholda Racing

16:34.981 1:49.074 4

73 Andreas Braun 53.947 2 53.947Kawasaki ZXr 750
bRAUNYS rACING tEAM

17:28.928 1:54.433 9

155 Robin Weiterschau 15.950 3 1:09.897Kawasaki ZXR750R 17:44.878 1:56.355 4

16 Dominik Leis 8.941 4 1:18.838Moko SX 750 17:53.819 1:57.104 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = SBK Open
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

66 Franz Braun  1 -- 9 laps --MO KO GSXR
Braun Racing

17:54.866 1:55.391 5

69 Claus Hörhammer 29.923 2 29.923Kawasaki GPX 953 R
CPH 69 Racing

18:24.789 2:00.083 4

227 Steven Jaecks  3 -- 8 laps --Yamaha Franz-Josef 1.
MSP Motoracing

16:50.325 2:03.467 2

12 Holger Beusen 1:03.266 4 1:03.266Yamaha FZ750 17:53.591 2:10.426 2

177 Bo Thygesen 1.424 5 1:04.690Suzuki GsxR
BT Byggeteknik

17:55.015 2:11.583 8

144 Michel Garske  6 -- 7 laps --Yamaha FZR 1000 13:12.556 1:51.505 5

28 Daniel Leis  7 -- 5 laps --Moko Sx 1052 9:45.833 1:53.924 2

704 René Schmid  8 Suzuki GSX1100
SwissEvoTeam

#75, #16, #34: Penalty. 3 Places back. Overtaking under yellow
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Publication-timeFastest time :  1:48.964  in lap  4  by  nbr. 53 : Nicolai Kraf t (Suzuki)
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